

2016 PARK PLAYGROUND IMPROVEMENTS - GROUP 2

CONTRACT NO. 7695

DATE: 4/8/2016

Item	Quantity	Madison Commercial Landscapes		Dresen's Decks & Patios, Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page - Honeysuckle Park				
10803.0 - ROOT CUTTING - EA	9.00	\$10.00	\$90.00	\$100.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$2,000.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	396.00	\$10.00	\$3,960.00	\$15.75
20103.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - PEA GRAVEL - CY	316.00	\$15.75	\$4,977.00	\$15.75
20130.0 - UNDERDRAIN - LF	245.00	\$12.00	\$2,940.00	\$4.00
20140.0 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN - SY	342.00	\$2.45	\$837.90	\$1.40
20201.0 - FILL - CY	196.00	\$15.00	\$2,940.00	\$15.75
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	35.00	\$19.00	\$665.00	\$15.75
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY	728.00	\$4.50	\$3,276.00	\$11.75
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	731.00	\$1.50	\$1,096.50	\$1.20
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$1,000.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	400.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$6.75
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	731.00	\$2.50	\$1,827.50	\$3.25
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	38.50	\$19.00	\$731.50	\$78.00
40201.0 - 3" DEPTH HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON	11.90	\$275.00	\$3,272.50	\$450.00
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	600.00	\$1.69	\$1,014.00	\$1.60
90001.0 - PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT INSTALLATION - LS	1.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,100.00
90002.0 - PLAYGROUND TIMBERS - EA	51.00	\$15.00	\$765.00	\$15.75
90003.0 - PLAYGROUND SURFACING - WOOD MULCH - CY	123.00	\$18.00	\$2,214.00	\$9.50
90005.0 - INSTALL BENCH - EA	1.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$175.00
90006.0 - REMOVE EXISTING BENCH - EA	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$50.00
Section B: Proposal Page - Kingston Onyx Park				
10803.0 - ROOT CUTTING - EA	1.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$100.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$2,000.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	167.00	\$15.00	\$2,505.00	\$15.75
20103.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - PEA GRAVEL - CY	168.00	\$15.50	\$2,604.00	\$15.75
20130.0 - UNDERDRAIN - LF	212.00	\$12.00	\$2,544.00	\$4.00
20140.0 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN - SY	323.00	\$2.45	\$791.35	\$1.40
20201.0 - FILL - CY	170.00	\$16.00	\$2,720.00	\$15.75
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	35.00	\$18.50	\$647.50	\$15.75
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY	744.00	\$4.50	\$3,348.00	\$11.75
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	743.00	\$2.00	\$1,486.00	\$1.20
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$1,000.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	344.00	\$5.20	\$1,788.80	\$6.75
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	743.00	\$2.50	\$1,857.50	\$3.25
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	27.00	\$18.50	\$499.50	\$78.00
40201.0 - 3" DEPTH HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON	8.60	\$360.00	\$3,096.00	\$450.00

2016 PARK PLAYGROUND IMPROVEMENTS - GROUP 2

CONTRACT NO. 7695

DATE: 4/8/2016

Item	Quantity	Madison Commercial Landscapes		Dresen's Decks & Patios, Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	515.00	\$1.90	\$978.50	\$1.60
90001.0 - PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT INSTALLATION - LS	1.00	\$6,050.00	\$6,050.00	\$5,300.00
90002.0 - PLAYGROUND TIMBERS - EA	52.00	\$15.00	\$780.00	\$15.75
90003.0 - PLAYGROUND SURFACING - WOOD MULCH - CY	119.00	\$18.00	\$2,142.00	\$9.50
Section B: Proposal Page - Sycamore Park				
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	189.00	\$2.00	\$378.00	\$1.20
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	189.00	\$2.50	\$472.50	\$3.25
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	405.00	\$2.00	\$810.00	\$1.60
90001.0 - PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT INSTALLATION - LS	1.00	\$8,250.00	\$8,250.00	\$7,450.00
90004.0 - REMOVE, STOCKPILE AND PLACE EXISTING PLAYGROUND SURFACING - CY	203.00	\$5.00	\$1,015.00	\$13.75
90005.0 - INSTALL BENCH - EA	2.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$150.00
Section B: Proposal Page - Westchester Gardens Park				
10803.0 - ROOT CUTTING - EA	2.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$100.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$2,000.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	68.00	\$15.00	\$1,020.00	\$15.75
20103.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - PEA GRAVEL - CY	163.00	\$18.00	\$2,934.00	\$15.75
20140.0 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN - SY	350.00	\$2.45	\$857.50	\$1.40
20201.0 - FILL - CY	33.00	\$20.00	\$660.00	\$15.75
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	35.00	\$18.90	\$661.50	\$15.75
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY	392.00	\$5.00	\$1,960.00	\$11.75
20301.0 - SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT - LF	8.00	\$12.00	\$96.00	\$1.00
20321.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK - SF	63.00	\$5.00	\$315.00	\$1.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	388.00	\$2.00	\$776.00	\$1.20
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$1,000.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	215.00	\$5.00	\$1,075.00	\$6.75
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	388.00	\$2.50	\$970.00	\$3.25
30301.0 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - SF	80.00	\$10.00	\$800.00	\$9.00
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	2.60	\$25.00	\$65.00	\$78.00
40201.0 - 3" DEPTH HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON	1.00	\$1,295.00	\$1,295.00	\$1,800.00
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	475.00	\$1.90	\$902.50	\$1.60
90001.0 - PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT INSTALLATION - LS	1.00	\$6,150.00	\$6,150.00	\$4,900.00
90002.0 - PLAYGROUND TIMBERS - EA	57.00	\$15.00	\$855.00	\$15.75
90003.0 - PLAYGROUND SURFACING - WOOD MULCH - CY	104.00	\$19.00	\$1,976.00	\$9.50
90007.0 - SALVAGE BENCH - EA	2.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$100.00
69 Items	Totals		\$119,694.05	\$133,410.75